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Statewide 
lassifieds 282 

Photo 

Equipment 500 
  

) WNER OPERATORS- 
$120,000 + per year. 
Over half our Owner 
Operators earned that 
last year. Plates & Per- 
mits Provided. No NYC. 
95% no touch. Barr 
Nunn Transportation. 
1-866-207-5479 

POLE BUILDINGS 
24°X 32/X10’ $6,995 w/1 
service door 2-9x7 steel 
overhead doors; flush 
eaves galvanized roof/ 
painted sides 30x40x10 
$8495 w/service door, 1 
10x10 sliding door, flush 
eaves galvanized roof/ 

  

painted sides fully 
erected. 1-800-331-1875 
or 717-354-7561 
www. fettervillesales.com 

SAWMILL $3895. NEW 
SUPER LUMBERMATE 
2000. Larger capaci- 
ties, more options. Mfg 
of sawmills, edgers & 
skidders. Norwood 
Sawmills, 252 Sonwil 
Drive, Buffalo, NY 
14225. 1-800-578-1363 
ext 300-N 

  

  

STOP 
FORECLOSURE!!! 
Behind on your mort- 
gage? Don’t file Bank- 
ruptcy, We can help 
save your home. Guar- 
anteed Service. 800- 
915-9704 Ext. 110, “US 
Mortgage Assistance” 
www.usmortgageassist 
ance.com 
  

  

CAMERAS WANTED 
Fully manual 35mm, 

SLR’s cameras. Will buy 
or trade. Dallas Photo 

Wa 

Shop. 675-8800 

nted 

Merchandise 535 
  

WANTED 1944 
Wyoming Seminary 

Yearbook. Call 675-1711 

Es 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

AVOCA     $39,900 

  

ome needs TLC. 
Jonathan Nelson, 

654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 
  

AVOCA $79,900       

Ul ine  o o™ 
Homes For Sale 800 

PION S130 

Oreg%n Section. Well 
maintained, spacious, 10 
room, 4 BR, 2 ba mod. 
kit., tile ba, built in a/c, 
finished attic, all on dou- 
ble lot, w/alley access, 
plus shed. Call Jona- 
than Nelson 654-1490 

  

    

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PLAINS 
163 Union St. 

Cozy country home, 3 
BR, 1/2 baths, sun room, 
pool, patio, all wood & 
tile floors, pine plank fin- 
ished basement, 11 total 
rooms, corner lot, coal 
or electric heat. A must 
see, $105,000. 824-1182 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Single family home, 13 
Sturdevant St., 2 story, 

REALTOR 
  

  

  

    

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

KINGSTON 
SOUTH ATHERTON 

A-1 bedroom, 2nd floor, 
w/w carpet. Extra room 
$357. plus utilities. For 
more information 

Call 822-8558 

NANTICOKE 
Immaculate 1st floor. 
1 BR with 2 covered 
porches & basement. 
New kitchen & bath, all 
new appliances - range 
with self cleaner, mi- 
crowave, refrig., DW, 
W/D + extras. OSP. No 
smoking on premises. 
No pets. Lease, sec. & 
ref. $445/mo. + utilities. 

Call 477-5959 

PITISTON 
1st floor, 4 rooms, 

washer dryer hookup, 
stove & refrigerator, off 
street parking. $400 

654-3223 

  

  

  

bs le RS RL ain 

House Rental 850 

NEWBERRY ESTATES 
2 BR Condo 

Furnished, $950/mo. + 
utilities. Call 650-5793 
for appointment. 

WILKES BARRE 
3 BR, all appliances in- 

  

  

JANUARY CERTIFIED SPECIALS 
Certified to 100,000 miles. Certified trained 

technicians. Certified inspections. 

= Certified Pre-Owned = 

2000 BMW Z3 ROADSTER 

Alpine white, CD Radio, Chrome interior accents, 
Cruise control, Fog lights, Heated front seats, 

Premium package! #LF87120 

EEE I 

1999 BMW 323IC 
Jet Black, Back soft top, Fog lights, Harman- 
Kardon Sound System, Heated Front seats, On- 

hoard computer, Premium pkg! #EA65425 

ITAA {1s $25,995* 

2000 BMW 328i 
Titanium silver, Am/fm/CD in dash, Automatic, 
Heated front seats, Power glass moonroof, Sport 

packge, Xenon lights! #FR16339 

{TAA {1G $29,895" 

  

  

      

  

  

  

        

  

  

  

          

  

  

   

  

  

NOW YOU HAVE A 
BETTER CHOICE! 

  

  

    

  

Tom Hesser Commifment 
We want you to feel confident with your new or 

pre-owned car purchase. Fair Prices, Quality Vehicles 
and Excellent Service is our Commitment to YOU! 

Tom Hesser Nissan 
Pre-owned Vehicles! 

   

  

ASH ABOUT OUR NISSAN 
CERTIFIED VEHIOLES! 

  
      

  

        

  

  

  

          

cation Consortium, Fri, 
Jan. 31 (4-8), Sat., Feb. 
1 (9-2) - Salem Civic 
Center, 1001 Boulevard, 
Salem, VA - Participat- 
ing school divisions will 
solicit applications to fill 
800 vacancies. For a 
uniform job application 
and information visit 
www.wvpec.org or call 
540-831-6399. 
pating School divisions, 
Alleghany, Bath, Blank, 
Batetourt, Carroll, 
craic, Danville, Floyd, 
Franklin, Giles, Henry, 
Martinville, 
ery, Patrick, 
Roanoke City, 
Roanoake County, Sa- 
lem & Wythe. 

Equestrian 299 
  

Pets 320 

BENGAL TICA CATS 
Glittered Snow & Brown 
spotted or marble. Pets 
$650 to $850. Breeding 
$1150. 570-253-3948 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

REALTOR 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

Partici- 

Montgom- 
Pulaski, 

BEECH MOUNTAIN LAKES 
1 mi. N. of 1-80 on 

Rt. 309 

    

    

111,900 
3 BR, 2 bath, 1st fl MBR 
suite, open floor plan 
w/vaulted ceilings, gas 
fireplace, loft, deck, 
garage & more. Call 
Anita Reber at 788-7501 

BEECH MOUNTAIN 
  

HIMALAYAN - CFA 
Seal Point & Tortie 

point. $375. 
570-253-3948 

CAPE COD 
    

  

ROTTWEILER PUPS 
KC, 1 male, 1 female. 

$300 for each. 
Call 256-7663    $99,900 

3 BR, 2 bath, 1st floor 

  

  

YORKSHIRE TERRIER PUPS 
AKC, 12 weeks. 2 fe- 
males, 1 male Teacup. 
$1250. 1 year old male, 
$1050. Breeding price 

additional $500. 
570-253-3948 

Business 

Opportunities 350 
  

HAIR/NAIL 
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

Own your beauty shop. 
Excellent location. 

Financial assistance 
available. Must be 

* licensed. Call 570-970- 
© 3971 for interview ask 

for a manager 

  

MBR w/walk-in closet, 
skylights, rear deck, 

garage & more! 
Call Anita Reber at 

788-7501 
7” Ci 

(L r LEWITH & FREEMAN 
788-1999 Tinie 

Bent Creek Builders 
788-5541 

www.Bentcreek 
builders.com 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

DUPONT $92,900 

     

  

   

  

    

  

  

  

       

  

Aid 

  

      
   es 

    

  

MID VALLEY - Estab. 
ari / RESTAURANT 
Yu 

  

. Revitalized shopping 

. district, with separate 

    

{ parking lot. Turnkey 
¢ operation, $220,000 
SCRANTON / 
CARBONDALE HWY - 

£ Former family 
¢ restaurant, possibilities 
‘abound in this 5,900 SF 
* building set on a land- 
iscaped, 1.4 acre parcel 

with parking for 100 
i cars. $600,000. 
SCRANTON / : 
ARBONDALE HWY - 

Estab. Optical Center 

  

  

Fully equipped, 
beautifully designed, 

complete w/inventory. 

Real Estate 

: 
f£ Ann E. Cappellini 
8 

| 570- 876-8270 

    
pliances 415 

WASHER / DRYER 
6 month old with war- 

ranties & receipt, $550. 
693-3436 

  

  

        

   

    

    

3 unit property, recently 
updated thru-out, new 
gas heat (3), kitchen & 
baths, new electric. all 
sep. utils. OSP, pool, 
fenced yard. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490. 

< 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

DURYEA $68,500 

Dra 

  

: 2 
Modern 3 BR/1.5 ba, 
OSP, Call Jonathan Nel- 
son. 570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LAFLIN 
6! Laflin Rd. : 

BALION 
  

  

= 

3000 SF 
space. 3 BRs, 2 baths, 
over living 

in mint, meticulous 
move-in condition Awe- 
some LL 25’ x 30’ family 
room, gas heat, low 

  

WASHER & DRYER 
Apartment Size Combo. 
Like new, Asking $500. 
Sells for $800.00 new 
735-8192 or 825-3711 

Building 
Materials 420 

STEEL BUILDINGS 
MUST SELL !!! 

3 factory unclaimed 
arch steel buildings. 

30x42 & 40x76, crated, 
for balance: Mel 
1-888-615-9496 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

DINING TABLE 
Dining room table 
42x72 & 6 Parson’s 
chairs $490. Spode 
China Service for 12 
$490. 587-1244 

  

  

taxes, 2 car garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. 199,900. Buy 
this property with 
$20,000 down and 
monthly payments of 
$1022/mo based on 
5.5% for 30 years. Call 
Bob Stackhouse @ 654- 
1490, Listing # 2WSJ012 
nepahomesetc.com 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALIN 
  

MOUNTAINTOP 

Sprawling split level on 
2 acre. You will appre- 
ciate the owner’s green 
thumb when you see 
the landscaping. 3 BR, 
1.5 baths, new kit., roof, 
& windows. 10 car 
driveway, 2 car garage, 

Machinery & cedar deck, patio, se- 
i curity system, 200 amp 

Equipment 475 sérvice. Priced to sell 
RS $179,900. all Jona- 

BC ENE RINTE than Nelson, 654-1490 

1986 Lawson Omega MLS # 3WSJo83 

Hotronix Heat Transfer 
Press & Hotrinix Heat 
Transfer Press & Ho- 
trinix Hat Press Asking 
1400.00. Call 
735-8192 or 825-3711 

ryer 18” x 6’, 110/220 
son Alpha 4 Color 

‘ en Printer, (with 
i essories) Stahl’s 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALTON         

® 

LL mauton 

  

POCONO TRAILER PARK 
1970 Mobile home, 2 
bedrooms, new furnace 
and all windows & 
doors. Asking $6500. 

Call 270-6593 

WILKES-BARRE AREA 
Well kept 14'x70' 3 BR, 1 
bath mobile home loc. 
10 min from center city 
W-B in country location. 
Transferring out of area. 

784-7550 aft 7pm 

  

i iA lL 
Lots & Acreage 810 

DURYEA $42,000 
  

Blueberry Hill Estates. 
Lot #11 Cranberry Ter- 
race, over % acre par- 
cel with view of Mon- 
tage Mnt. Call Jonathan 
Nelson, 654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

Farms 815 

FARM - N.E. PA. 
OUTSTANDING ! 

  

  

Ol 
acre lake. 2 modern 

homes, a nice stream, 
Some timber, farm bldg. 

tranquil setting. 
$1,829,000. 

For details. Pat Busch 
1-570- 288-2260 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

Income & 
Commercial 825 

SCHOOL BUILDING 
FORMER 

  

TRE 
a 

   Former School building - 
20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 
kitchen. Can be leased 

or purchased for 
$425,000. 

Call for details 
TOLL FREE 

866-913-2222 
EXT 2001 

  

EE CM Crk A I 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 
Bunker Hill Area 

Or close proximity to 
Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Carverton Rd. 

2 BR, heat, hot water, 
water, sewer & trash in- 
cluded. $495/month W/D 
hook- up. 693-0964 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1BR, 1st floor, refrig & 
stove. $250./mo. + 

utilities & sec. No pets. 
570-829-1460 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Newly remodeled 1st 
floor, 1 BR, laundry room 
with washer included & 
dryer hook- up. $310/ 
month. 283-5385 

FORTY FORT 
Butler Street 

2 - 3 Bedroom, 2nd 
floor. $387.00 + Utilities. 
Most pets are welcome 
with Sec. dep. 

570-822-8558 

KINGSTON 
2ND AVE. 

4 rooms & bath. WW, 
Refrigerator, & stove, 
ist floor. Gas heat & 
elec. by tenant. $450/ 
mo. Lease Sec. Ref. No 
pets. Call 970-0847 

KINGSTON 
3rd floor, 5 rooms, 

2 BRs, gas stove, gas 
heat, OSP, no pets, 

$350 + utilities. 
Call 283-0395 

KINGSTON 

EAST WALNUT STREET 
Light, bright 1st floor. 2 
BRs. Carpeted. Air 
cond. Security system. 
Elevator. Garage. Extra 
storage & Cable TV 
incld. Laundry facilities. 
Conv. to bus & stores. 
Fine neighborhood. No 
pets. $620/ mo plus 
utilities. Call 287-0900 

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

2 rooms, all elec inc. in 
rent, kitchen privileges, 
W/D, use of whole 
house, $325 /mo plus 
security. 829-1535 

Commercial 
Places 

COMMERCIAL 
Approx. 1100 S.F. 1105 
Main St., Swoyersville. 

Call Richard 
288-4639 

COMMERCIAL — WYOMING 
1st floor space, suitable 
for office, daycare, retail 
etc. $900 per mo. + 
utilities. Call Lu-Ann 

885 
  

  

602-9280 for details 

LET EEL A LTS 

  

ty L--1-1-J 

INDUSTRIAL 
WAREHOUSE 

OFFICE 
SPACE AVAIL 
5000 to 40,000 sq. ft 

“Will divide.” 
High ceilings, loading 

docks. $1.75 & up sq. ft 
& Up. 570-740-1112 

OFFIGENTERS 
7-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., Kingston 
S. Main St., Pittston 

Various Size Suites 
200 to 2800 sq. ft. 
Medical, Legal, 
Commercial Offices 
Full Service Leases 
Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 
Custom Design & 
Renovations 
Avail. Immed. 

Call 287-1161 

* kk Kk 
OFFICE SPACE 

Kingston / Pierce St. All 

  

  

  

new office space for 
prof ‘onal or small 

bus’ xc. view. Avail 
ir ely. Contact 

»-287-1388 

* kk Xk 
DALLAS 

Prime location, mod 
building on Dallas high- 
way, lots of parking @ 
door, 450 sq. ft. retail 
/office, move-in cond. 
New carpet/paint, info 

255-0921 

  

RVs & 

Campers 925 

FOURWINNS "93 32’ 
26,000 mi., driver door, 
large shower, heated 
power mirrors, heated 
under storage, power 
levelers, power steps, 
color TV & Canopy, mint 
cond. Must sell due to 
health cond. $25,000. 

570-288-2143 

  

i ed hd 

Snowmobiles 930 

SKIDOO "00 MZ 700 
Extremely fast, studded 
track, too many options 
to list, many modifica- 
tions, 2300 mi. $4200. 

ARTIC CAT "97 L440 
Studded track, 
many options to list. 

2500 
Must see both! 
570-760-6812 

  

too 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

CHEVY *99 BLAZER 
For sale by owner, 

white, PS, PW, air, PS, 
4DR, 1 owner. $8,800. 
High miles, tremendous 

vehicle. 406-4398 

FORD "92 EXPLORER 
119,000 mi. Leather, 

runs great. $2800 Neg. 
570-542-2479 

FORD "96 EXPLORER XLT 
4 DR, 4x4, auto, V6, 
loaded. Excellent condi- 
tion, 91K. $6500. 

Call 696-2212 

  

  

  

kL ll Bina le Gla ii] 

Trucks & Vans 945 

DODGE "91 VAN 
6 cylinder, new paint. 
Great work truck, 
$1595. Call 675-2879 

DODGE "96 CARAVAN 
5 Doors, 76K. Some 

dings and dents. $4500. 
Overall Good Cond. 
Call 570-403-1370 

FORD "96 WINDSTAR GL 
3.8, 6 cylinder, auto, air, 
PD, PW, roof rack, cas- 

75K. 

  

  

  

sette, 3 seats, 
$5800. 825-7251 

FORD "38 WINDSTAR GL 
Air, Am/fm cass. pw, pdl 
pm, cruise, tilt, privacy 
glass, roof rack, 51K. 
Exc. Cond. $8250 Neg. 

570-288-2627 

  

RT RR 

Autos For Sale 960 

BUICK '00 CENTURY 
Full equipped, dark blue, 
10K. To settle estate, 
$10,900. 825-3238 or 

868-6442 

  

  

  

  

2000 BMW 
528IA Sport 

VVET-DT 

  

2000 BMW M ROADSTER 
Cosmos black metallic, 
Black soft top, BMW CD Cold weather pkg, 

radio! #.C92018 Premium, package! 
#BVG3TAT 

ad $31,995" ||+33,995° 
2001 BMW 325i 2001 BMW 

t 
Titanium silver metallic, Am/fm/CD Bod Spo ! 
player-in dash, Automatic, Premium Cold weather pkg 

package! #NJ13047 ; 

EK tan £0 dhe: 

TOMHESSER 

      

  

  

  

            

$35,995 

THE ULTIMATE 
DRIVING MACHINE. 

1001 N Washington Ave, Scranton 
www.bmwusa.com or www.tomhesserbmw.com 

  

  

a 
el wag 

and camer ma. *All vehicles are subject fo prior sole. Tax, tags, fifle extra. See dealer for full details.   
FAIRWAY SUBARU IN HAZLETON 

WANTS TO KNOW... 

[F YOU SLIPPED AND SLID YOUR 
WAY TO WORK OR SCHOOL? 

WHY? 
EVERY SUBARU IS ALL WHEEL DRIVE! THAT MEANS 

EXCELLENT TRACTION IN ANY WEATHER CONDITION! 

    

  

SPECIAL OFFERS AND FINANCING AVAILABLE... 

OR fire 1 226 fue 2, 9 8 pose 
months months months 

Even 3 9% AP R for 60 months! 
on select models 

1) The Beaut 
2) Reliability, 

  
. GIVE FAIRWAY SUBARU A TRy)” 
         www.fairwaysubaru.com 

Route 309 North 570-455-7733 or 800-540-5528 
All cars subj to prior sale. Tax, tags extra. Trades accepted at wholesale minus recon. All 

discounts and rebates included in price. Low finance rate with approved credit. Offer 
excludes WRX and special edition Legacy L models. Qualified buyer only w/minimum 
$7,000 financed. All photos are for design purposes only and may not represent exact 

  

  
    

P/ windows, Power 
locks, Cruise control, 

Air conditioning! 

$18,905" 

2001 NISSAN 
SENTRA 

PAwindows, Power 
locks, CD Player Air 

conditioning! 

$11,495" 

2000 FRONTIER 
CREW (AB 

2 to Choose From! 
Starting at: 

  

   

  

   
j 2 BR, small fenced back cluding W/D, fenced 

BAN AY EOE Whoa yard, close to schools & yard,. OSP. $550/mo. 1999 BMW 528IA 2000 BMW 

| financing. avaiable hospital. Priced to sell | Secrity & References, ig 124 POINT INSPECTION? 4 ome delivery. FREE quickly at $23,000. Section 8 OK. Jet black, Power glass moon- PAE EL [0 - 
; lor catalog. Call To- ; ee Call 570-788-7634 570-474-5618 roof, Rear Side impact air bags! | | BS RET 0 i 1-800-939-8267 Move in condition is an y #BY28700 h : No ean Understatement for hs Mobile/ RRR TT P/moonroof! 
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